
v. St. Michaels

@ Foley (Southern Shootout)

v. UMS

@ Bayshore

@ Mobile Christian

@ Thompson (Thompson Tourney)

v. Bayshore

@ Orange Beach

v. Bayside

v. Cottage Hill

v. WM Oak Mountain

@Washington County

v. Mobile Christian

@ Foley (South Coast Cup)

v. Faith

@ Cottage Hill

@ Bayside

v. Washington County

v. Orange Beach

@Fairhope




VARSITY BOYS SOCCER

Monday, February 7

Thursday-Saturday 2/10-12

Friday, February 18

Tuesday, February 22

Thursday, February 24

Friday-Saturday March 4-5

Tuesday, March 8

Friday, March 11

Tuesday, March 15

Friday, March 18

Saturday, March 19

Monday, March 21

Tuesday, March 22

Friday-Saturday, April 1-2

Tuesday, April 5

Friday, April 8

Saturday, April 9

Monday, April 11

Thursday, April 14

Friday, April 22

Schedule as of 1/10/22, confirm games with school calendar for updates.

7:00

TBA

7:00

7:00

7:00

TBA

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

11:00 

6:00

7:00

TBA

7:00

5:00

1:00

6:00

7:00

6:00
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